(Instructions on ba	DRGANIZATION LITY COMPANY ack of application)
1. The name of the limited liability co SIMMONS HOMES, LLC	ompany is:
2. The street address of the initial reg	gistered office is:
1540 W. Grange Avenue, Po	ost Falls, Idaho 83854-9522
and the name of the initial register Kay Simmons	red agent at the above address is:
3. The mailing address for future con	respondence is:
-	ost Falls, Idaho 83854-9522
4. Management of the limited liability	company will be vested in:
Manager(s) X or Member(s)	
: Name	Address
Larry A. Simmons	1540 W. Grange Ave., Post Falls, Idaho
Larry A. Simmons Kay Simmons	83854-9522 1540 W. Grange Ave., Post Falls, Idaho
	83854-9522
Kay Simmons	83854-9522 1540 W. Grange Ave., Post Falls, Idaho 83854-9522
Kay Simmons Jim Simmons 5. Signature of at least one person re	83854-9522 1540 W. Grange Ave., Post Falls, Idaho 83854-9522 13273 N. Westwood Dr., Hayden Idaho 83835 83835 esponsible for forming the limited liability company:
Kay Simmons Jim Simmons	esponsible for forming the limited liability company:

and gar may gar in a singly managed and a sector of the sector of the